
Summer 2022 
 
 

 
  

Summer Session - (10 weeks) for Traditional Graduate Programs  
Classes Begin Monday, May 16, 2022 
Last day to add/drop a course Wednesday, May 18, 2022 
Roster Verification - Rosters due by 5:00 pm Friday, May 20, 2022 
Last day to withdraw from a course ("WP, "WF", or "W") Thursday, July 7, 2022 
Last day of classes Thursday, July 25, 2022 
Grades Due at 9:00 AM Thursday, July 28, 2022  
 
  
 
Summer Session - (8 Weeks) for Degree Completion & On-line Undergraduate 

 
 

Classes Begin Wednesday, June 8, 2022  
Last day to add/drop a course Friday, June 10, 2022  
Roster Verification - Rosters due by 5:00 pm Tuesday, June 14, 2022  
Last day to withdraw from a course ("WP, "WF", or "W") Tuesday, July 5, 2022 
Last day of classes Monday, August 1, 2022  
Grades Due at 9:00 AM Thursday, August 4, 2022  
 
  
 
Summer Session – May Minimester (3 Weeks) for Traditional Undergraduate 

 
 

Classes Begin Monday, May 16, 2022  
Last day to add/drop a course Tuesday, May 17, 2022 
Roster Verification - Rosters due by 5:00 pm Thursday, May 19, 2022  
Last day to withdraw from a course ("WP, "WF", or "W") Tuesday, May 31, 2022  
Last day of classes Monday, June 6, 2022  
Grades Due at 9:00 AM Wednesday, June 8, 2022 
 

 


